
Direction: Harrogate

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

24 bus Time Schedule
Harrogate Route Timetable:

Sunday 11:15 - 16:30

Monday 09:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 09:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 09:00 - 18:30

Thursday 09:00 - 18:30

Friday 09:00 - 18:30

Saturday 07:20 - 18:55

24 bus Info
Direction: Harrogate
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

The 24 bus line (Harrogate - High And Low Bishopside) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Harrogate: 09:00 - 18:30(2) Pateley Bridge: 06:20 - 17:30(3) Woodlands: 07:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 24 bus station near you and find out when is the next 24 bus arriving.

24 bus time schedule & line map

Harrogate - High And Low Bishopside Get The App24

Upper Nidd High School

King Street

Panorama Walk

Panorama Way

Lupton Bank Top

Glasshouses Lane End

The Raikes

Low Laithe

Pudsey Terrace

Furniss Builders

Industrial Estate

Nidd Terrace

Flying Dutchman

Church Avenue

Medical Centre

School Lane

Providence Chapel

Dairy Lane

Hurst Hill Farm

Darley Mill Centre

Wellington Inn

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242704/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D27264080%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D27264080%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_24_Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_24_Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside_Yorkshire_View


Field House

The Stocks

Low Green

Silverdale Close

Daleside Park

Moke Hill

Holme Farm

Ross Bridge

Fountains Bent

Telephone Exchange

Broomfield

Post Office

Elton Bank Top

Memorial Hall

Dale Close

Brookfield

Glencoe

Hollins Hall

Levens Hall Park

Ash House

Lund Lane

Grainbeck Lane

Castle Road

Hall Cottage

Otley Road

Addison Villas

Warren Lodge

Knox Mill Lane

Redfearn's Garage

West Street

Hydro

Oakdale Avenue

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242704/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242704/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside


Direction: Pateley Bridge

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

24 bus Time Schedule
Pateley Bridge Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:15 - 15:30

Monday 06:20 - 17:30

Tuesday 06:20 - 17:30

Wednesday 06:20 - 17:30

Thursday 06:20 - 17:30

Friday 06:20 - 17:30

Saturday 06:30 - 17:55

24 bus Info
Direction: Pateley Bridge
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 54 min
Line Summary:

Cairn Hotel

Royal Hall

Cheltenham Crescent

Bus Station

St John Fisher Sch

St Aidan's School

Slingsby Walk

Queen Parade

North Park Road

Asda

Hgte Bus Stn Stand 2

Victoria Avenue

War Memorial

Royal Hall

Cairn Hotel

Oakdale Avenue

Hydro

West Street

Redfearn's Garage

Knox Mill Lane

Warren Lodge

Addison Villas

Otley Road

Hall Cottage

St Thomas's Church

Grainbeck Lane

Lund Lane

Ash House

Levens Hall Park

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6244710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6244710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6244710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside


Hollins Hall

Throstles Nest

Brookfield

Hollins Close

Finden Gardens

Elton Bank Top

Post Office

Telephone Exchange

Broomfield

Fountains Bent

Ross Bridge

Holme Farm

Moke Hill

Potters Field

Post Office

Low Green

Walker Lane

Darley House

Wellington Inn

Darley Mill Centre

Hurst Hill Farm

Dairy Lane

Providence Chapel

School Lane

Medical Centre

Church Avenue

Flying Dutchman

Nidd Terrace

Industrial Estate

Furniss Builders

Pudsey Terrace

Well House Farm Lane End



Direction: Woodlands

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

24 bus Time Schedule
Woodlands Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 07:15

Friday 07:15

Saturday Not Operational

24 bus Info
Direction: Woodlands
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

Low Laithe

The Raikes

Glasshouses Lane End

Lupton Bank Top

Panorama Way

Panorama Walk

King Street

King Street

Panorama Walk

Panorama Way

Lupton Bank Top

Glasshouses Lane End

The Raikes

Low Laithe

Pudsey Terrace

Furniss Builders

Industrial Estate

Nidd Terrace

Flying Dutchman

Church Avenue

Medical Centre

School Lane

Providence Chapel

Dairy Lane

Hurst Hill Farm

Darley Mill Centre

Wellington Inn

Field House

The Stocks

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242779/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242779/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/24/27264080/6242779/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801038-27264080&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Harrogate%20-%20High%20And%20Low%20Bishopside


Low Green

Silverdale Close

Daleside Park

Moke Hill

Holme Farm

Ross Bridge

Fountains Bent

Telephone Exchange

Broomfield

Post Office

Elton Bank Top

Memorial Hall

Dale Close

Brookfield

Glencoe

Hollins Hall

Levens Hall Park

Ash House

Lund Lane

Grainbeck Lane

Castle Road

Hall Cottage

Otley Road

Addison Villas

Warren Lodge

Knox Mill Lane

Redfearn's Garage

West Street

Hydro

Oakdale Avenue

Cairn Hotel

Royal Hall



24 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yorkshire.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Cheltenham Crescent

Bus Station

Library Gardens

Homestead Road

Slingsby Walk

St Aidans School

St John Fisher School


